

Product Name

Buta no Mikata Chinese Bun (Mini Pork Bun) 	Product Information	
	Wholesale Price (JPY) 8piese/Pack	640 Yen
	Case Price(JPY)	15,360 Yen
	Number of Pieces per Case	24 Pack 192 Piece
	Case Size	465×325×295
	Best Before Date	D+60
	Shelf Life After Thawing	D+7
	Allergen Information	Shrimp, Wheat, Eggs, Milk components, Sesame, Soybeans, Pork, Gelatin
Manufacturer:	Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd. 1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture TEL: 06-6192-3036	

Product Label Information

Name:	Chinese Bun (Mini Pork Bun)
Ingredients:	Wheat flour (domestic production), milk, egg white, sugar, lard, yeast Filling: Pork (shoulder, belly, back fat, lard), onion, sugar, artificial shark fin, potato starch, sesame oil, soy sauce, cooking sake, dried shiitake mushrooms, salt, ginger, Chinese soy sauce, egg yolk, XO sauce, rapeseed oil, pepper Additives: Baking powder, flavoring (amino acids, etc.), trehalose, thickening agents (sodium alginate, guar gum), alcohol, coloring (caramel), enzymes (Contains shrimp, wheat, eggs, milk components, sesame, soybeans, pork, and gelatin)
Storage Instructions:	Please store at -18° C or below.
Nutritional Information (per package):	Calories: 145 kcal,Protein: 4.7 g,Fat: 4.5 g,Carbohydrates: 20.5 g Sodium Equivalent: 0.6 g (estimated)

Product Name

Buta no Mikata Cat Mini Pork Bun 	Product Information	
	Wholesale Price (JPY) 15 piese/Pack	100 Yen
	Case Price(JPY)	9,000 Yen
	Number of Pieces per Case	15 Pack 90 Piece
	Case Size	387×261×480
	Best Before Date	D+60
	Shelf Life After Thawing	D+7
	Allergen Information	Shrimp, Wheat, Eggs, Milk components, Sesame, Soybeans, Pork, Gelatin
Manufacturer:	Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd. 1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture TEL: 06-6192-3036	

Product Label Information

Name:	Cat Mini Pork Bun
Ingredients:	Dough: Wheat flour (domestic production), milk, egg white, sugar, lard, yeast Pork: Shoulder, belly, back fat, lard Others: Onion, sugar, artificial shark fin, potato starch, sesame oil, soy sauce, sake, dried shiitake mushrooms, salt, ginger, Chinese soy sauce, egg yolk, XO sauce, rapeseed oil, pepper Additives: Baking powder, seasonings (amino acids, etc.), trehalose, thickening agents (sodium alginate, guar gum), alcohol, coloring agents (caramel), enzymes (Contains shrimp, wheat, eggs, milk components, sesame, soybeans, pork, and gelatin)
Storage Instructions:	
Nutritional Information (per package):	Calories: 145 kcal,Protein: 4.7 g,Fat: 4.5 g,Carbohydrates: 20.5 g,Sodium Equivalent: 0.6 g (estimated)

Product Name

Buta no Mikata Chinese Bun (130g Pork Bun) 	Product Information	
	Wholesale Price (JPY) 3piese/Pack	510 Yen
	Case Price(JPY)	10,200 Yen
	Number of Pieces per Case	20 Pack 60 Piece
	Case Size	465×325×295
	Best Before Date	D+60
	Shelf Life After Thawing	D+7
	Allergen Information	Shrimp, Wheat, Eggs, Milk components, Sesame, Soybeans, Pork, Gelatin
Manufacturer:	Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd. 1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture TEL: 06-6192-3036	

Product Label Information

Name:	Pork Bun
Ingredients:	Dough: Wheat flour (domestic production), sugar, yeast Pork: Thigh, belly, back fat, lard Others: Onion, sugar, artificial shark fin, potato starch, sesame oil, soy sauce, sake, dried shiitake mushrooms, salt, ginger, Chinese soy sauce, egg yolk, XO sauce, rapeseed oil, pepper Additives: Baking powder, seasonings (amino acids, etc.), trehalose, thickening agents (sodium alginate, guar gum), alcohol, coloring agents (caramel), enzymes (Contains shrimp, wheat, eggs, milk components, sesame, soybeans, pork, and gelatin)
Storage Instructions:	Store at -18° C or below
Nutritional Information (per package):	Calories: 355 kcal,Protein: 11.6 g,Fat: 11.1 g,Carbohydrates: 50.2 g,Sodium Equivalent: 1.4 g (estimated)

Product Name

Buta no Mikata Shumai 	Product Information	
	Wholesale Price (JPY) 6piese/Pack	600 Yen
	Case Price(JPY)	9,000 Yen
	Number of Pieces per Case	15 Pack 90 Piece
	Case Size	330×240×110
	Best Before Date	D+60
	Shelf Life After Thawing	D+7
	Allergen Information	Wheat Sesame Soybeans Pork
Manufacturer:	Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd. 1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture TEL: 06-6192-3036	

Product Label Information

Name:	Shumai
Ingredients:	Pork belly (from Spain and Ireland), onion, potato starch, soy sauce, sesame oil, sugar, sake, salt, pepper Wrapper Ingredients: Wheat flour, canola oil, salt, modified starch Other Ingredients: Seasoning (including amino acids), alcohol (Contains wheat, sesame, soybeans, and pork)
Storage Instructions:	Store at -18° C or below
Nutritional Information (per package):	Calories: 101 kcal,Protein: 3.6 g,Fat: 7.5 g,Carbohydrates: 5.3 g,Sodium equivalent: 0.4 g (Estimated values)